

Become a Sponsor

The Aaron's Acres Adult Sports League is for adults, ages 18-40 with disabilities. Sponsorships help cover the cost of uniforms, facility usage, equipment, the end-of-season celebration, and more!

WHEN: Every Saturday, starting February 1st and ending March 22nd

WHERE: Lancaster Brethren In Christ Church (1865 Fruitville Pike, Lancaster)

\$1,000 League Sponsor (1 max.)

- Company logo on league t-shirts
- Social media promotion at least 4x during the season
- Company logo with link on Aaron's Acres website
- Signage with logo at all season games

\$250 All-Star Sponsor

- Social media promotion at least 2x during the season
- Company logo with link on Aaron's Acres website
- Company listing on signage at all season games

\$500 Snack Sponsor

- Signage with logo at snack area during all games
- Social media promotion at least 2x during the season
- Company logo with link on Aaron's Acres website
- Signage with logo at all season games

\$150 Spirit Sponsor

- Company logo with link on Aaron's Acres website
- Company listing on signage at all season games

Complete a sponsorship registration form if interested in becoming a sponsor.

Contact Kate Mullen, Director of Development and Community Relations, at **(717) 917-6101, ext. 105** or **katemullen@aaronsacres.org** if you have questions or to discuss other sponsorship opportunities.



Sponsorship Form

The Aaron's Acres Adult Sports League is for adults, ages 18-40 with disabilities. Sponsorships help cover the cost of uniforms, facility usage, equipment, the end-of-season celebration, and more!

Thank you for your interest in being a sponsor!

Sponsor Name (as you would like listed):	C	Contact Name: Contact Phone Number: Contact Email:		
Sponsor Address:	- C			
	- C			
Sponsor Website URL (if applicable):	_			
Sponsorship Level (cirle one):	\$1 ,000	\$500	\$250	\$150

Checks should be made payable to "Aaron's Acres" at 1861 Charter Lane, Suite 114, Lancaster, PA 17601.

Please note "Sports League" in memo.

Please send company logo to Aaron's Acres' Manager of Finance & Administration, Heather Good, at heathergood@aaronsacres.org.

Contact Kate Mullen, Director of Development and Community Relations, at **(717) 917-6101, ext. 105** or **katemullen@aaronsacres.org** if you have questions or to discuss other sponsorship opportunities.